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A02

AO03

Annual
Biweekly
New Hourly

Annual
Biweekly
New Hourly

Clark County Attorney
Salary Schedules & Ranges
Effective July 22, 2023
(Reflects 1.875% PERS DECREASE)

Minimum

90,022.40
3,462.40
43.28

122,470.40
4,710.40
58.88

SALARY RANGE

Midpoint

126,360.00
4,860.00
60.75

156,145.60
6,005.60
75.07

Maximum

162,676.80
6,256.80
78.21

189,800.00
7,300.00
91.25



