Clark County Attorney Salary Schedules & Ranges Effective July 22, 2023

(Reflects 1.875% PERS DECREASE)

		SALARY RANGE		
<u>Sch</u>		<u>Minimum</u>	<u>Midpoint</u>	<u>Maximum</u>
A02	Annual	90,022.40	126,360.00	162,676.80
	Biweekly	3,462.40	4,860.00	6,256.80
	New Hourly	43.28	60.75	78.21
A03	Annual	122,470.40	156,145.60	189,800.00
	Biweekly	4,710.40	6,005.60	7,300.00
	New Hourly	58.88	75.07	91.25